Date: 2013
CROSS
SECTION 14
Bell Housings &
Drive Couplings
Make Model Page
OMT
OMT

5 -299 -300 -301 -302 -303
6 -304 -305 -306 -307 -308
Metric Pump Mount Part Number Order Code:
(Example: GM 34 - 250)
Dash Number
Frame Number
Gas Engine / Metric Pump Flange
Length code at end of part number is deleted
since length is not an option for frame number 33-35.
Petrol Engine Bell Housings
Date: 2013Page 14.12CROSS
CROSS
14
Petrol Engine Bell Housings
Stock No. Description Pump Type HP Engine Spigot Bolt Circle List Price
G18149675 Bell Housing SAE A 2 9 - 18 Female 177.8 mm 196.8 mm
G18156675 Bell Housing SAE B 2 9 - 18 Female 177.8 mm 196.8 mm
G19170725 Bell Housing SAE A 2 9 - 25 Female 177.8 mm 196.8 mm
G22211675 Bell Housing SAE A 2 9 - 25 Female 200 mm 219.07 mm
G22212675 Bell Housing SAE B 2 9 - 25 Female 200 mm 219.07 mm
G24218925 Bell Housing SAE A 2 9 - 25 Female 219.07 mm 234.95 mm
G24219925 Bell Housing SAE A 2 9 - 25 Female 209.55 mm 234.95 mm
G24221925 Bell Housing SAE B 2 9 - 25 Female 200.92 mm 234.95 mm
G24222925 Bell Housing SAE B 2 9 - 25 Female 209.55 mm 234.95 mm
8 1/2
6.25 / 6.75
Mount Basic Data
Access Cover AC18 (2 Required)